
Gain phs vs UTC time for 3C286.MULTI.1
SN 1  Rpol & Lpol  IF 1 - 8

Plot file version 1  created 27-APR-2009 16:59:14

2 CM
IF 4R

0.005
0.000

-0.005

2 CM
IF 4L

-4.020
-4.025
-4.030
-4.035

3 KN
IF 4R

0.700
0.695
0.690
0.685

7 MC
IF 4R

6.275
6.270
6.265
6.260

7 MC
IF 4L

0.005
0.000

-0.005

11 SH
IF 4L

D
eg

re
es

TIME (HOURS)
21 58 21.0 21.5 22.0 22.5 23.0

-0.100
-0.105
-0.110
-0.115


